Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Inspiration means.

The wire of the recording machine was very thin but it was about feet long

The condition in the Sahara were

This time the driver and greaser seemed reluctant to take him.

When they found that Christopher was................. they became friendly at once.

If a giant were to pick up and put it down in the middle of the Sahara desert, we
should have quite a task to find it

Christopher's foster mother used to............... to send him to Timbuktu.

The next water hole was two days away, and the travelers now had neither food

While out on the sand the thermometer registered F.

There were wandering tribes of Arabs or Berbers.

"Inviting" here means.

He was able to contiue his hitch-hick in a manner.

The party wanted to their water bags.

As a young man Christopher was firmly gripped by the

Oasis means.

Answers Choice

. Sudden bright idea
. Inscription

. Perspiration

. Prescription

400
600
800
1000

. agonizing

Very stormy

. Totaily unbearable
. Murderous

Unready
Unwilling
Unhappy
Unprepared

French
African
British
American

England
America
Africa

. Australia

Threaten
Seduce
Allure
Exhort

Wine
Water
Cigarette
Tobacco

145
155
165
175

. occassional
Very few
Few
somewhere

Calling
Seeking
Pleasant

. Searching

. Leisurely
free

. unplanned
. irregular

Renew
Replenish
Restore
Recondition

. Desire for photographing

. Desire for exploration
. Wanderlust
. Desire for hunting

. Barren land
. Sandy land
C. Fertile land
D. Rockyland

P CDO® > UOPF UOWr DOWP UOWr UOWP U0U» U0Wr U0Wr U0®P U0T» U0Wr U0W» U0wms



16

17

18

19

20

Instinctively means

Uncanny means

On the day of his arrival, he discovered that there was a..........

Kidal was the last town on his route before itself

Professor Claude very sensibly got in touch with the Desert
four trucks

du to leave for El Golea.

and they sent out

o0

DOowW» U0w

UOowm>» U0w

. unnaturally

. convincing
. stinging

. familiar

known

. famous

. Aeroplane

Train

Boat

. Boussaada

El-Golea

. Tamanrasset

. petrol

pitrol

. putroll



