

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 12 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Inspiration means.	A. Sudden bright idea B. Inscription C. Perspiration D. Prescription
2	The wire of the recording machine was very thin but it was about _____ feet long	A. 400 B. 600 C. 800 D. 1000
3	The condition in the Sahara were _____	A. agonizing B. Very stormy C. Totally unbearable D. Murderous
4	This time the driver and greaser seemed reluctant to take him.	A. Unready B. Unwilling C. Unhappy D. Unprepared
5	When they found that Christopher was..... they became friendly at once.	A. French B. African C. British D. American
6	If a giant were to pick _____ up and put it down in the middle of the Sahara desert, we should have quite a task to find it	A. England B. America C. Africa D. Australia
7	Christopher's foster mother used to..... to send him to Timbuktu.	A. Threaten B. Seduce C. Allure D. Exhort
8	The next water hole was two days away, and the travelers now had neither food nor.....	A. Wine B. Water C. Cigarette D. Tobacco
9	While out on the sand the thermometer registered _____ F.	A. 145 B. 155 C. 165 D. 175
10	There were _____ wandering tribes of Arabs or Berbers.	A. occasional B. Very few C. Few D. somewhere
11	"Inviting" here means.	A. Calling B. Seeking C. Pleasant D. Searching
12	He was able to continue his hitch-hick in a _____ manner.	A. Leisurely B. free C. unplanned D. irregular
13	The party wanted to _____ their water bags.	A. Renew B. Replenish C. Restore D. Recondition
14	As a young man Christopher was firmly gripped by the _____	A. Desire for photographing B. Desire for exploration C. Wanderlust D. Desire for hunting
15	Oasis means.	A. Barren land B. Sandy land C. Fertile land D. Rockyland

16	Instinctively means _____	A. unnaturally B. naturally C. convincing D. stinging
17	Uncanny means _____	A. strange B. familiar C. known D. famous
18	On the day of his arrival, he discovered that there was a..... du to leave for El Golea.	A. Aeroplane B. Train C. Truck D. Boat
19	Kidal was the last town on his route before _____ itself	A. Timbuktu B. Boussaada C. El-Golea D. Tamanrasset
20	Professor Claude very sensibly got in touch with the Desert _____ and they sent out four trucks	A. petrol B. pitrol C. patrol D. putroll